General information about company

Scrip code 532041

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE597C01021

Name of the company

HINDUSTAN BIO SCIENCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 W11§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.99
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.99
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.99




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
’ as a % of :
. or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of . v
No. of Partly Shares No. Of (6]
Category | Nos. OF fully paid | paid- | Shares shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstanding | cc
Category | of ) Y P2 P underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying s
shareholders | up equity |up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP se
) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding | ~
11 shares equity . o convertible Granted of
oY held (IV) | shares Receipts vy SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XC) an
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held Asa % of (XA) (X
™ (A+B+C2) Class Class Total &
eg: X cgY
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 4 1249606 1249606 |12.19 1249606 1249606 | 12.19
Group
ublic & 5 . .
B Publi 11512 9001194 9001194 |87.81 9001194 9001194 |87.81
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 11516 10250800 10250800 | 100 10250800 10250800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
Jasa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other ;"Ezlei\lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
Cat convertible | (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
(S egory Oh hold a percentage held in
sHare 01ACT | of diluted é\s a OAS a ?S a 0 0 dematerialized
(I share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | frm (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. | total No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total catesory | category | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |[(a) | Shares @) gory (ii) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) ®) ®
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 12.19 1249606
Group
(B) Public 87.81 8992888 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10242494 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
o f' as a % of No. Of
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;rei No. of No. Of
U . shares shares shares . Shares )
N . - Total
SeNo. |Nameaithe |starcholders | up oty [up | Uneerbing [held | calolaed | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Tl | (TECREE | Undertying | oo™
o Shareholders (I) | (IIT) S}Pl)args Y epuit Depository | (V1) = as per of convertibleg Outstanding Granted
held (IV) sl?are}; Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccurities | ' ALTants (XC)
held (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (lasseg: |Class . rights
(A+B+C2) X oY Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 964791 964791 | 9.41 964791 964791 | 9.41
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 284815 284815 | 2.78 284815 284815 |2.78
(specify)
(S:s’(' ]T)"“‘l 4 1249606 1249606 | 12.19 1249606 1249606 | 12.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 1249606 1249606 | 12.19 1249606 1249606 | 12.19
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 11291 7292660 7292660 |71.14 7292660 7292660 |[71.14
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 5 1081213 1081213 | 10.55 1081213 1081213 |10.55
cxcess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(@ Indians (NRIs) | 42 150406 150406 | 1.47 150406 150406 | 1.47
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 30 212095 212095 2.07 212095 212095 2.07
(m) Any Other 144 264820 264820 |2.58 264820 264820 [2.58
(specify)
(S];;-:;Otal 11512 9001194 9001194 | 87.81 9001194 9001194 | 87.81
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 11512 9001194 9001194 | 87.81 9001194 9001194 | 87.81
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 11516 10250800 10250800 | 100 10250800 10250800 | 100
Total 11516 10250800 10250800 | 100 10250800 10250800 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
>asa% Total Number of
weuming | i |Shares | Disposal | O Shares
full shares ledaed Undertaking | hcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | BT ](DXI\% XV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVAHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
sharswlders 0 |pesnite | g | ase | L ot
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total |No. |total [No.[total |No. |[oftotal |No. |total ut 3 ut - ut i
(XI;I): (a) | Shares [ (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As ) ) b
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 24! 964791
Any Other
@ (specify) 278 284815
Sub-Total
12.19 1249606
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
f,“d 12,19 1249606
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 71.14 7284354 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) e o 10.55 1081213 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 1.47 150406 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate |2.07 212095 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.58 264820 0 0 0
Sub-Total
87.81 8992888 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 87.81 8992888 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10242494




Total
(A+B+C)

100

10242494




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENKATA RAMA MOHAN RAJU JAMPANA

JTUMA

JVARUN VARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABSPI3771C

AEQPJ1587B

AHIPJO765F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

962091

600

2100

964791

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

962091

600

2100

964791

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

9.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

962091

600

2100

964791

Total

962091

600

2100

964791

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.39

0.01

0.02

9.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

962091

600

2100

964791

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

9.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X VIII)

962091

600

2100

964791

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUPER SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AACCS8219E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

284815

284815

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

284815

284815

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

284815

284815

Total

284815

284815

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.78

2.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

284815

284815

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

284815

284815

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BOSCO ARMANDO
MENEZES

EMILY BOSCO
MENEZES

MADHUSUDAN RAO
POLINENI

SATYASAI
KOLLI

CHINTALAPATI
DEEPIKA

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

ABDPM9265H

AFXPM9689P

AFYPP5137N

AGYPKS8727A

AMHPC9500G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

255000

255000

164600

265764

140849

1081213

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

255000

255000

164600

265764

140849

1081213

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

2.49

2.59

1.37

10.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

255000

255000

164600

265764

140849

1081213

Total

255000

255000

164600

265764

140849

1081213

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.49

2.49

1.61

2.59

1.37

10.55

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

255000

255000

164600

265764

140849

1081213

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.49

10.55

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

255000

255000

164600

265764

140849

1081213

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

Category

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

141

144

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244041

20279

500

264820

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

244041

20279

500

264820

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (1X)

Class eg: X

244041

20279

500

264820

Total

244041

20279

500

264820

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38

0.2

2.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

244041

20279

500

264820

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.38

0.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

244041

20279

500

264820

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







