

General information about company	
Scrip code	532041
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE597C01021
Name of the company	HINDUSTAN BIO SCIENCES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.99
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.99
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.99

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1249606			1249606	12.19	1249606		1249606	12.19				
(B)	Public	11512	9001194			9001194	87.81	9001194		9001194	87.81				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	11516	10250800			10250800	100	10250800		10250800	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12.19											1249606			
(B)	Public	87.81											8992888	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											10242494	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanc ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	964791			964791	9.41	964791		964791	9.41			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	284815			284815	2.78	284815		284815	2.78			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1249606			1249606	12.19	1249606		1249606	12.19			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	1249606			1249606	12.19	1249606		1249606	12.19			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11291	7292660			7292660	71.14	7292660		7292660	71.14			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	1081213			1081213	10.55	1081213		1081213	10.55			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	42	150406			150406	1.47	150406		150406	1.47			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	30	212095			212095	2.07	212095		212095	2.07			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	144	264820			264820	2.58	264820		264820	2.58			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11512	9001194			9001194	87.81	9001194		9001194	87.81			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		11512	9001194			9001194	87.81	9001194		9001194	87.81			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		11516	10250800			10250800	100	10250800		10250800	100			
Total (A+B+C)		11516	10250800			10250800	100	10250800		10250800	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9.41											964791			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2.78											284815			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12.19											1249606			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		12.19											1249606			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	71.14											7284354	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10.55											1081213	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.47											150406	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2.07											212095	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.58											264820	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		87.81											8992888	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		87.81											8992888	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											10242494			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATA RAMA MOHAN RAJU JAMPANA	J UMA	J VARUN VARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABSPJ3771C	AEQPJ1587B	AHJPJ0765F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	962091	600	2100	964791
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	962091	600	2100	964791
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.39	0.01	0.02	9.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	962091	600	2100	964791
Total	962091	600	2100	964791
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.39	0.01	0.02	9.41
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	962091	600	2100	964791
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.39	0.01	0.02	9.41
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	962091	600	2100	964791
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUPER SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCS8219E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	284815	284815
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	284815	284815
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	284815	284815
Total	284815	284815
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.78	2.78
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	284815	284815
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	284815	284815
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BOSCO ARMANDO MENEZES	EMILY BOSCO MENEZES	MADHUSUDAN RAO POLINENI	SATYASAI KOLLI	CHINTALAPATI DEEPIKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPM9265H	AFXPM9689P	AFYPP5137N	AGYPK8727A	AMHPC9500G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	255000	255000	164600	265764	140849	1081213
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	255000	255000	164600	265764	140849	1081213
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.49	2.49	1.61	2.59	1.37	10.55
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	255000	255000	164600	265764	140849	1081213
Total	255000	255000	164600	265764	140849	1081213
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.49	2.49	1.61	2.59	1.37	10.55
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	255000	255000	164600	265764	140849	1081213
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.49	2.49	1.61	2.59	1.37	10.55
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	255000	255000	164600	265764	140849	1081213
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	HUF	LLP	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	141	2	1	144
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244041	20279	500	264820
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244041	20279	500	264820
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	0.2	0	2.58
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	244041	20279	500	264820
Total	244041	20279	500	264820
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.38	0.2	0	2.58
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	244041	20279	500	264820
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	0.2	0	2.58
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	244041	20279	500	264820
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

